
2024-2025 Degree Conferral Timeline

RO 09/2024

Undergraduate FALL 2024 WINTER 2025 SPRING 2025 SUMMER 2025
Thursday, August 15, 2024 Sunday, December 01, 2024 Saturday, March 01, 2025 Tuesday, July 01, 2025

Friday, October 25, 2024 Friday, January 31, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Friday, July 25, 2025

Monday, October 28, 2024 Monday, February 03, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025

Friday, November 29, 2024 Friday, March 07, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025 Friday, August 29, 2025

Friday, December 06, 2024 Friday, March 14, 2025 Friday, June 06, 2025 Friday, September 05, 2025

Last Day of the Quarter and Finals Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, March 21, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Tuesday, September 16, 2025

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Wednesday, March 26, 2025 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Wednesday, September 17, 2025

Thursday, December 19, 2024 Thursday, March 27, 2025 Friday, June 20, 2025 Thursday, September 18, 2025

Friday, January 03, 2025 Friday, April 04, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025

Thursday, January 09, 2025 Thursday, April 10, 2025 Thursday, July 03, 2025 Thursday, October 02, 2025

Friday, January 17, 2025 Friday, April 18, 2025 Friday, July 11, 2025 Friday, October 10, 2025

Monday, January 20, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, July 14, 2025 Monday, October 13, 2025

Thursday, January 23, 2025 Thursday, April 24, 2025 Thursday, July 17, 2025 Thursday, October 16, 2025

Friday, January 24, 2025 Friday, April 25, 2025 Friday, July 18, 2025 Friday, October 17, 2025

Graduate Division FALL 2024 WINTER 2025 SPRING 2025 SUMMER 2025
Friday, December 13, 2024 Friday, March 21, 2025 Friday, June 13, 2025 Saturday, September 13, 2025

Friday, January 03, 2025 Friday, April 04, 2025 Friday, June 27, 2025 Friday, September 26, 2025
Monday, January 06, 2025 Monday, April 07, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, September 29, 2025

Gradua�on Applica�on Filing Deadline

College Deadline to review and submit all  Gradua�on Applica�ons for the Quarter.

Registrar's Office will begin reviewing applica�ons

Registrar's office deadline to complete ini�al review of all applica�ons

College deadline for pending issues (DR, PM, NR) to be resolved for issues found during
the Registrar's ini�al review.

Grades Due to the Registrar's office
Final transcripts due to Admissions for degree candidates

Grades, Units and GPA are updated for the quarter.

Registrar's Office will begin the second review of applica�ons with updated GPAs and
final grades posted for the quarter.

All records with grade impediments (GD,I, and IE grades) will be updated to  NR - A list
will be emailed to the colleges. Registrar's office has been unsuccessful in a�empts to
collect final grades.

College deadline for pending issues (DR, PM, NR) to be resolved for issues found during
the Registrar's second review.

Final Confirma�on Request sent to Colleges (Confirms Registrar's Office candidate counts
are correct.)

Final Confirma�on Due from Colleges

Degrees Awarded and updated in Banner. Honors Posted

Verify Honors is correct

Deadline to submit Grad Apps
Grad Division Revision complete date
Registrar's Office will begin gradua�on review of Graduate Division

PM/DR -Colleges will only update grad apps for issues they have iden�fied or working to
resolve.

Degree Audit showing gradua�on requirements below 98% will be updated with the
"Needs College Review" code NR"

Records that have been reviewed by the Registrar's office will be updated with the
following codes:
NR – Audits not clearing; returned for the colleges to review.
RA - Applica�ons that have cleared for gradua�on for students gradua�ng in absen�a
RI - Applica�ons on hold pending Registrar's Review
RP –  Applica�ons that have cleared for gradua�on assuming comple�on of requirements

Excluding gradua�on applica�ons with pending transfer work or WorkFront �ckets

Grad apps con�nuing to clear for gradua�on will be updated to Registrar Approved (RA)
Grad apps not clearing for gradua�on will be updated to Needs College Review (NR)


